Key Variances between 2019/20 and 2020/21

2019/20

Precept

Other receipts
Staff Costs

Loans

All other payments

13,960
1,235
2,934

8,588

2020/21

13,960
866

5,185

Variance

369
2,934

3,403

Key variances

None
HMRC VAT refund in 2019
No Clerk for all of 2020/21
None

New lighting in 2019/20 £2,200 2200
Extra grass cutting in 2019/20 330
Environmental health higherin 2019 348

Generally lower expenditure due to covid



