Key Variances between 2019/20 and 2020/21

	2019/20	2020/21	Variance		Key variances	
Precept	13,960	13,960		_	None	
Other receipts	1,235	866	-	369	HMRC VAT refund in 2019	
Staff Costs	2,934	-	-	2,934	No Clerk for all of 2020/21	
Loans	-	-		-	None	
All other payments	8,588	5,185	-	3,403	New lighting in 2019/20 £2,200	2200
					Extra grass cutting in 2019/20	330
					Environmental health higher in 2019	348
					Generally lower expenditure due to covid	